Nye ELO-tall etter NM for ungdom 2010

09916
13502
13893
13376
12328
12424
12386
13584
12846
09974
13616
12373
10731
13621
10920
13459
13894
12848
13207
10904

13713
13954
13445
13110
14172
13612
13125
13645
13643
13446
14178
13436
13901
13526
12766
13690
13953
14315
12385
12909
14324
13090
13287
13648
13714
13417
12512
13227
14125
13906
13444

13890
14721
14277
14298
13889
14493
13111
14501
13796
13711
13802
13975

Vea Odin Blikra
Jakobsen Alf Gjgran
Nyborg Simen

Arvola Benjamin
Nygaard Timmie
Gandrud Vegar Koi
Thingstad Even
Aarthun Magnus
Haarr Jon Kristian
Grundekijgn Christian
Hoem Audun

Lgberg Jo Kristian
Haugsrud Hakon
Simensen Vegard

Stavanger
Alta
Aurskog-Hgland
Tromsg
Caissa
Hgnefoss
Hegnefoss
Stavanger
Stavanger
Tromsg
Kristiansund
0SS
Lillehammer
Kristiansund

Kovachev Daniel JakobsenOSS

Steinskog Asbjgrn O.
Nyborg Silje

Madland Kristoffer
Mikalsen Harald
Skrondal Inge Sandstad

Moripen Markus
Brobakken Sindre
Haagaas Kristian
Suntharalingam Jathavan
Larssen Roald
Johansen Stian

Barane Simon

Roen Vegard Andre
Frisvold Ole Emil
Hestvik Petter Martin
Skagseth Havard M
Rathan Raksha
Kyrkjebg Erlend

Hoel Jgrgen

Botheim Tor

Sandnes
Aurskog-Hgland
Sandnes

Alta

Akademisk

Nordstrand
Hamar
Nordstrand
0SS
Harstad
Moss
Sandnes
Aurskog-Hgland
Bergens
Nordstrand
Tromsg

0SS
Stavanger
Bergens
1911

Andersen Benjamin MjeldeMoss

Rgdvik Trym Daniel
Skog Martin

Thingstad Anders
Forsa Elise

Hauge Eirik
Guttulsrud Odd Martin
Moltu Eirik

Roen Silje Malen
Abrahamsen Knut ¢
Haugsdal Sigve

Hobber Anders
Kjglberg Jens Hjorth
Tveranger Andreas
Jacobsen Fredrik Beer
Berntsen Eivind Sateren

Kjgita Torgeir
Radstoga Lars Rikard
Bjgrn Lasse E
Haugsvaer Havard
Kjgita Henning
Vaseng @yvind Hoem
Suntharalingam Jarani
Yilmaz Kazim

Liu Bibek

Fjeldheim Egil Aarstad
Moltu Lars

Rasmussen Jonas H

Hamar
Aalesunds
Hegnefoss
Tromsg
Fana

1911
Sarpsborg
Aurskog-Hgland
Nordstrand
Masfjorden
Porsgrunn
1911
Masfjorden
Stavanger
Nordstrand

1911
Porsgrunn
Tromsg@
Masfjorden
1911
Kristiansund
0ss

Modum
Lgrenskog
Nordstrand
Sarpsborg
Bergens

2203
1624
0833
2164
1829
2190
2127
1458
2211
1643
1204
1917
1865
1595
2321
1819
0508
2060
1711
2237

1854
1242
0975
1757
1128
1866
1582
0935
1924
1176
1433
1404
1931
1703
1918
1216
1733
1017
2008
1668
0722
2097
0991
0560
1512
1439
2087
1824
0843
1827
1407

1634
0814
1350
0758
1822
1161
1428
0782
1475
1237
0556
1406

0691
0139
0049
0402
0702
0558
0702
0184
0437
0179
0121
0366
0616
0117
0715
0286
0041
0352
0177
0762

0268
0169
0097
0550
0082
0441
0255
0094
0297
0142
0110
0327
0238
0321
0486
0183
0284
0058
0548
0374
0025
0400
0318
0024
0238
0132
0724
0324
0025
0257
0157

0304
0016
0119
0026
0307
0063
0310
0030
0195
0128
0195
0212



14186
14280
13985
13853
14343
13447
14679
14022
13920
14360
14276
14481
13466
13803
13378
14666
14782
14492
14184
14020
13416
14021
14250
14075
14199
13572
13919
14525
13601
14253
13492
14148

14680
14135
14546
14381
14164
14209
14162
14361
12945
14213
14004
14593
14053
14341
14750
14262
14547
14294
13994
13976
14212
14208
14659
13992
14553
13587
14254

14183
14223
13883
14587
14264
14621
14512

Hzlleland Sigve
Haukenes Alise
Myraunet Edel J
Andas Kjetil
Kallset Vegard
Salomon Johan
Gholami Anita
Andreassen Joachim
Machlik Monika
Dyrhaug Sverre S
Machlik Jon

Eikre Jens Hofgaard
Friberg Reid Erik
Aartun Eivind
Bghler Johannes Hgva
Tandberg Einar Moe
Keadana Amir
Lgbersli Henrik Jie
Rgdsmoen Maud

Rygg Snorre

Masfjorden
Hamar

Frosta
Masfjorden
Kristiansund
Nordstrand
0SS

Sandnes
Tromsg
Stavanger
Tromsg
Halden
Porsgrunn
Stavanger
1911

Modum
Stavanger
Kristiansund
0SS
Nord-0Odal

Hansen Erle Andrea MarkiKristiansand

Andreassen Christoffer

Nordstrgm Hakon N

Jacobsen Caroline Beer

Brudeli Kristian
Flermoen Peter
Machlik Edit
Mathisen Thomas Lund
Mathisen Viktor W
Cigriejus Paulius
Amarapala Sherington
Engegard Toth @den

Grammeltvedt Erik B
Lien Tobias

Wiggen Oscar

Imsrud Daniel
Mihajlov Sebastian
Kyrkjebgs Marte B
Gholami Armin
Andreassen Oskar M
Eriksen Marius
Fjellheim Arnt
Riiser Samuel

Hauge Daniel Steen
Hauge Lars Oskar
Halse Iver

Aure Anders Nilsson
Birkeland Matias
Johansen Fredrik

Sandnes
Fana
Stavanger
Modum
Harstad
Tromsg
1911
Nittedal
Kristiansund
Lgrenskog
Harstad

0SS
Fredriksstad
Alta

Caissa

0SS
Stavanger
0SS
Stavanger
kongsvinger
Modum

0SS

Stregmmen

0SS
Kristiansund
Drammens
Bergens

Alta

Christiansen Johan-Sebast

Saur Erlend Bergwitz
Setre Mathias

Flgtten Ingvild Brekke

Kyrkjebg Hanna B
Johnsen Martin G
Lien Kjell Hakon
Olstad Vebjorn
Tari Aryan
Hitland Adrian

Olsen Ulrik

Koushan Shervin
Nord Dag E B
Kvendseth Cornelius
Saltvedt Martin
Fossan Andreas

Ondo Shaun

1911
Bergens
Modum
Stavanger
Tromsg
Hegnefoss
Hamar
Asker
Bergens

0SS
Trondheim
Nittedal
Nordstrand
Stavanger
Stavanger
0SS

1343
1389
0911
1184
1045
1741
1119
0850
1435
0944
1285
1164
1469
1241
1457
0704
0798
1086
1404
1282
1705
0894
1382
1198
0796
2168
1371
0929
1463
1018
1349
1072

1214
0733
0895
0607
1769
1259
1663
0742
1156
0756
1541
1198
1891
0790
0842
0950
0788
Caissa
0949
1484
0807
1121
0833
1528
0880
2141
0894

1310
0975
0701
0954
0908
0780
1070

0143
0106
0037
0091
0029
0278
0085
0013
0124
0047
0134
0061
0294
0160
0132
0019
0012
0029
0129
0053
0271
0020
0115
0184
0023
0288
0117
0011
0055
0019
0349
0056

0030
0115
0025
0091
0218
0147
0230
0047
0083
0040
0180
0036
0253
0018
0011
0043
0027
1752
0058
0186
0089
0136
0031
0144
0022
0520
0051

0147
0024
0033
0045
0039
0022
0034

0172



14478

Solum Odin Aarstad

13866 Grgnn Eskil Ekeland
14445 Pstebg Marlene S

14200 Haugland Rasmus L
14669 Thingstad Jgrgen

14201 Flgtten @yvind Brekke
14166 Hgydal Karl Andreas
14387 Solem Thomas

14299 Braathen Didrik

14319 Myraunet Anne Margrethe
14670 Kopland Even Koi

13869 Imsrud Benjamin

14552 Brobakken Jgrgen

14345 Olsen Emil Andre

14731 @Jstby Martin Bergsjwo
14563 Berg-Olsen Sebastian N
14693 Mgen Olav Baade

14473 Merkesvik Sondre

14717 Sundsbg Sigve

14689 Haukenes Jonas

14705 Lorem Helene

13942 Haug Johannes

14660 Sgrbye Eline Holbek
14662 Forsad Regine

14414 Machlik Endre

14564 Berntsen-@gybg August
14667 Tandberg Gjermund
14412 Saur Sturla B

14658 Jacobsen Elise Sjgttem
12.12.2010

Qistein Y ggeseth

Strgmmen
0SS
Stavanger
Modum
Modum
Modum

0SS
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Frosta
Modum
Caissa
Hamar

Kristiansund

0SS

1911
Henefoss
Bergens
Trondheim
Hamar
Tromsg
Nordstrand
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
1911
Modum
1911
Tromsg

0822
1157
0782
1104
0618
0718
0901
0911
1111
0601
0661
1262
0590
0905

1062
0696
0516
1336
1105
0659
0586
1586
0873
0698
1132
0823
0587
0890
0749

0047
0096
0041
0069
0070
0105
0028
0017
0086
0016
0025
0159
0044
0011

0021
0021
0024
0069
0016
0036
0029
0226
0040
0040
0096
0022
0019
0037
0050



